Part#: PSR362-7 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 36V
RFQ
Part#: PSR36N08AK Manufacturers: Mallory Sonalert Products
Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 1W TOP PORT 104DB
RFQ
Part#: PSR24A Manufacturers: Crouzet
Description: UNDR VLTGE RLY, 8-PIN, 24VAC
RFQ
Part#: PSR500HTQFC0L20 Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: RES SMD 200 UOHM 1% 5W 5931
RFQ
Part#: PSR3520F08S7K Manufacturers: Mallory Sonalert Products
Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 2W TOP PORT 98DB
RFQ
Part#: PSR362-9G Manufacturers: Bel
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 36V
RFQ
Part#: PSR400ITQFL3L00 Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: RES 0.003 OHM 1% 4W 3921
RFQ
Part#: PSR242-9IR Manufacturers: Bel
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 24V
RFQ
Part#: PSR40N08AK Manufacturers: Mallory Sonalert Products
Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 1W TOP PORT 102DB
RFQ
Part#: PSR4040N08A21.3K Manufacturers: Mallory Sonalert Products
Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 3W TOP PORT 106DB
RFQ
Part#: PSR44N08AK Manufacturers: Mallory Sonalert Products
Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 500MW TOP PORT 99DB
RFQ
Part#: PSR400ITQFH1L00 Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: RES 0.001 OHM 1% 4W 3921
RFQ
Part#: PSR400ITQFJ2L00 Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: RES 0.002 OHM 1% 4W 3921
RFQ
Part#: PSR400ITQFF0L50 Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: RES SMD 500 UOHM 1% 4W 3921
RFQ
Part#: PSR24D Manufacturers: Crouzet
Description: CONTROL RELAY UNDER VOLT 24VDC
RFQ
Part#: PSR362-7IRY Manufacturers: Bel
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 36V
RFQ
Part#: PSR242-9RG Manufacturers: Bel
Description: DC/DC CONVERTER 24V 48W
RFQ
Part#: PSR362-7IR Manufacturers: Bel
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 36V
RFQ
Part#: PSR400ITQFD0L30 Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: RES SMD 300 UOHM 1% 4W 3921
RFQ
Part#: PSR4028F08S11.5K Manufacturers: Mallory Sonalert Products
Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 1W TOP PORT 97DB
RFQ
PSR37N45SK
Part Number PSR37N45SK Manufacturer Mallory Sonalert Products
Description SPEAKR 45OHM 200MW TOP PORT 92DB Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 28865 pcs Data sheet PSR37N45SK Drawing
Category Audio Products Type General Purpose
Termination PC Pins Technology Magnetic
Size / Dimension 1.457" Dia (37.00mm) Shape Round
Series PSR Ratings -
Power - Rated 200mW Power - Max 400mW
Port Location Top Packaging Bulk
Other Names 458-1476 Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Material - Magnet Nd-Fe-B Material - Cone Polyester, Polyethylene Terephthalate (PET)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 11 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ingress Protection - Impedance 45 Ohms
Height - Seated (Max) 0.866" (22.00mm) Frequency Range 480Hz ~ 10kHz
Frequency - Self Resonant 480Hz Efficiency - dBA 79.00
Efficiency - Type Sound Pressure Level (SPL) Efficiency - Testing 1W/1M
Detailed Description 45 Ohms General Purpose Speaker 200mW 480Hz ~ 10kHz Top Round 92dB (max)
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Mallory Sonalert Products series electronic components. We have 28865 pieces of Mallory Sonalert Products
PSR37N45SK in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for PSR37N45SK
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
PSR37N45SK Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy PSR37N45SK with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
PSR37N45SK Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Mallory Sonalert Products Hong Kong
SPEAKR 45OHM 200MW TOP PORT 92DB DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PSR37N45SK Drawing
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS